DATA  S H E E T
1©2023 Cambium Networks, Inc. cambiumnetworks.com
q u i c k  l o o k :
• High-performance, scalable and reliable
access points for fixed wireless broadband
• ePMP 4500 features MU-MIMO and up to
4 Gbps in performance
• Low TCO with three-year hardware

DATA  S H E E T
ePMP™ 4500 Series Access Points
ePMP 4500 Ordering Information
C050940A021A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(no cord)
C050940A121A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(US cord)
C058940A124A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio (IC)
(Canada/US cord)
C050940A221A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(EU cord)
C050940A223A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio (EU)
EU cord)
C050940A321A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(UK cord)
C050940A323A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio (EU)
 (UK cord)
C050940A421A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(India cord)
C050940A425A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio (India)
(India Cord)
C050940A521A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(China cord)
C050940A621A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(Brazil cord)
C050940A721A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(Argentina cord)
C050940A821A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(ANZ cord)
C050940A921A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(South Africa cord)
C050940AZ21A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio (ROW)
(No PSU)
C058940A122A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio (FCC)
(US cord)
C050940A226A ePMP 4500 5 GHz 8x8 Access Point Radio
(Indonesia) (EU Cord)
ePMP 4500C Ordering Information
C050940A011A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(no cord)
C050940A111A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(US cord)
C058940A114A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (IC)
(Canada/US cord)
C050940A211A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(EU cord)
C050940A213A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (EU)
(EU cord)
C050940A311A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(UK cord)
C050940A313A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (EU)
(UK cord)
C050940A411A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(India cord)
C050940A415A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (India)
(India Cord)
C050940A511A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(China cord)
C050940A611A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(Brazil cord)
C050940A711A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(Argentina cord)
C050940A811A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(ANZ cord)
C050940A911A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(South Africa cord)
C050940AZ11A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (ROW)
(No PSU)
C058940A112A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (FCC)
(US cord)
C050940A216A ePMP 4500C 5 GHz Access Point Radio (Indonesia)
(EU Cord)
DATA  S H E E T
12©2023 Cambium Networks, Inc. cambiumnetworks.com
DATA  S H E E T
ePMP™ 4500 Series Access Points
DATA  S H E E T
12©2023 Cambium Networks, Inc.
DATA  S H E E T
Bridge-in-a-Box Outdoor Wireless Ethernet Bridge
About Cambium Networks
Cambium Networks empowers millions of people with wireless connectivity worldwide. Its wireless portfolio is used by commercial and
government network operators as well as broadband service providers to connect people, places and things. With a single network architecture
spanning fixed wireless and Wi-Fi, Cambium Networks enables operators to achieve maximum performance with minimal spectrum. End-to-end
cloud management transforms networks into dynamic environments that evolve to meet changing needs with minimal physical human
intervention. Cambium Networks empowers a growing ecosystem of partners who design and deliver gigabit wireless solutions that just work.
cambiumnetworks.com
06202023
3800 Golf Road Suite 360, Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60008 USA
ePMP 4500L Ordering Information
C050940A061A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio (ROW)
(no cord)
C050940A161A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio (ROW)
(US cord)
C058940A164A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio (IC)
(Canada/US cord)
C050940A261A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio (ROW)
(EU cord)
C050940A263A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio (EU)
(EU cord)
C050940A361A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio (ROW)
(UK cord)
C050940A363A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio (EU)
(UK cord)
C050940A461A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio (ROW)
(India cord)
C050940A465A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio (India)
(India Cord)
C050940A561A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio (ROW)
(China cord)
C050940A661A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio (ROW)
(Brazil cord)
C050940A761A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio (ROW)
(Argentina cord)
C050940A861A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio (ROW)
(ANZ cord)
C050940A961A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio (ROW)
(South Africa cord)
C050940AZ61A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio (ROW)
(No PSU)
C058940A162A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio (FCC
(US cord)
C050940A266A ePMP 4500L 5 GHz 2x2  Access Point Radio
(Indonesia) (EU Cord)